REVIEW THROUGH LEXIPOL: 

(Agenda Item 7) 
Motion:  Upon a motion made by Mayor Pro Tem Purcell and seconded by Councilman Dodd, the 
Council voted five (5) "ayes" and no (0) "nays" to approve the purchase of the Lexipol policy software 
program in the amount of $13,068.10 (thirteen thousand sixty-eight dollars and ten cents). This will be a 
budget amendment. Motion carried. 
Votes were as follows: 

“Aye” Kama Slaughter 

“Aye” Casey Thames 
“Aye” Michael Dodd 
“Aye” LaDaryl Bates 
“Aye” Coby Purcell 

DISCUSS AND CONSIDER, IF ANY, 
THE IMPROVEMENTS TO THE